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Region 1: Email Address

Cherokee, Clay, Graham, Haywood, Jackson, Macon, Swain, and Transylvania Counties

Cherry, Kristal Kristal.Cherry@dhhs.nc.gov

Nicholson, Lori Lori.Nicholson@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 2

Avery, Buncombe, Burke, Caldwell, Cleveland, Henderson, Madison, McDowell, Mitchell, Polk, Rutherford, Yancey and Counties

Anderson, Carla  Carla.Anderson@dhhs.nc.gov

Davis, Phyllis Phyllis.Davis@dhhs.nc.gov 

Shuford, Joy Joy.Shuford@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 3

Alleghany, Ashe, Davidson, Davie, Forsyth, Stokes, Surry, Watauga, Wilkes, and Yadkin Counties

Boulton, Beckie Beckie.Boulton@dhhs.nc.gov

Middleton, Kim Kim.Middleton@dhhs.nc.gov

Million, Becky Becky.Million@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 4

Alexander, Cabarrus, Catawba, Gaston, Iredell, Lincoln, Mecklenburg, Rowan, Stanly and Union Counties

Cook, Lynn Lynn.Cook@dhhs.nc.gov

Helms, Prissy Prissy.Helms@dhhs.nc.gov

Lee, Kim Kim.Lee@dhhs.nc.gov

Sigmon, Cindy Cindy.Sigmon@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 5

Alamance, Caswell, Chatham, Durham, Guilford, Orange, Randolph, Rockingham, and Person Counties

Jernigan, Kim Kim.Jernigan@dhhs.nc.gov

Schwade, Wendy Wendy.Schwade@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 6

Anson, Cumberland, Harnett, Hoke, Lee, Montgomery, Moore, Richmond, and Scotland Counties

Seymore, Wendy Wendy.G.Seymore@dhhs.nc.gov

Warwick, Cindy Cindy.Warwick@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 7

Edgecombe, Franklin, Granville, Halifax, Johnston, Nash, Vance, Wake, Warren, and Wilson Counties

Cooke, Heather Heather.Cooke@dhhs.nc.gov

Wrenn, Eleanor Eleanor.Wrenn@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 8

Bladen, Brunswick, Columbus, Duplin, New Hanover, Onslow, Pender, Robeson and Sampson Counties

Clark, Tillie Tillie.Clark@dhhs.nc.gov

Johnson, Bonnie Bonnie.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov

Swarts, Linda Linda.Swarts@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 9

Bertie, Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Dare, Gates, Hertford, Hyde, Martin, Northampton, Pasquotank, Perquimans, Tyrrell, and 

Washington Counties

Hall, Dianna Dianna.Hall@dhhs.nc.gov

Nelson, Kathryn Kathryn.Nelson@dhhs.nc.gov

Region 10

Beaufort, Carteret, Craven, Greene, Jones, Lenoir, Pamlico, Pitt and Wayne Counties

Grzeslo, Debi Debi.Grzeslo@dhhs.nc.gov

Vacant Position
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